—
PRODUC T BROCHURE
Advanced shear bolt connection system
™
2
Overview
Reliable solution that helps reduce the potential
of human error. Bolt heads shear off at the correct

—
01 Elastimold advanced
shear bolt connection
system
—
01
Leaves a smooth finish that fits flush against the body of the connector
— no sharp edges.
E L A S TI M O LD A DVA N CE D S H E A R B O LT CO N N EC TI O N S YS TE M
3
—
Stand-alone shear bolt connectors
Conductor size
A B C D
Part numberin mm in mm in mm in mm
#2–300 kcmil 1.18 30 6.10 155 1.42 36 0.689 17.5 EACT-0300
4/0–500 kcmil 1.30 33 6.10 155 1.42 36 0.689 17.5 EACT-0500
350–750 kcmil 1.65 42 6.10 155 1.42 36 0.689 17.5 EACT-0750
750–1250 kcmil 2.05 52 6.10 155 1.42 36 0.689 17.5 EACT-1250
1500 kcmil 2.36 60 6.69 170 1.30 35 0.689 15.5 EACT-1500
Note: To hold the connector securely in place during the shearing process, it is recommended to use the connector vise, part number CV1000.
*Shear bolt options now available with separable cable joints.
A C
B